GABARDINE AR

COFFEE + WINE BY DESIGN

FOOD MENU

Breakfast

Thomas Breakfast

£11.95

Grilled Smoked Back Bacon, Cumberland Sausage, Flat Mushroom, Baked Beans
with Scrambled or Poached Egg and Sourdough Toast & choice of Tea or Coffee.

Thomas Vegetarian Breakfast

£€9.95

Veggie Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Hash Brown, Baked Beans
with Serambled or Poached Egg and Sourdough Toast & choice of Tea or Coffee.

Breakfast Bap

Your choice of Grilled Smoked Back Bacon or Cumberland Sausage
Scrambled Egg & Smoked Salmon on Toast
Avocado & Poached Egg on Toast

Boiled Egg & Toasted Soldiers

White, Brown or Gluten free Bread

English Breakfast Muffin with Poached Egg or
Marmite & Butter

A selection of Danish Pastries & Buns

Afternoon

Assorted Paninis and Sandwiches

- Chicken & Bacon
-Cheddar Cheese

- Honey Roast Ham
- Egg Mayonnaise
-Tuna Mayonnaise

Toasted Teacakes
Cakes, Slices

Afternoon Tea Special (Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday)

£5.50

£6.95
£6.95
£3.00

£3.50

from €1.80

Sandwiches €5.20
Paninis £6.20

£1.95
£3.50

from £9.95

Assorted Finger Sandwiches (Cheddar Cheese & Pickle, Egg Mayonnaise, Salmon
& Cream Cheese), Homemade Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam.

Served with Pot of Tea £9.95
Or
Served with Champagne £22

Facebook - Gabardine Bar

Instagram - @bargabardine



GABARDINE AR

COFFEE + WINE BY DESIGN
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Jacket Potatoes

Plain

Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise
Chicken & Bacon
Cheese & Beans

Tapas
Marmite Potatoes

Parmentier Potatoes with Rosemary & Sea Salt
Olives

Plant Based Meatballs (in Tomato Sauce)
Sundried Tomatos

Sweet Potato Falafels
Calamari with Aioli

Gluten Free Potato Croquettes
Ratatoullie

For Sharing:
Meat Free Nacho Sharing Plate

Camembert infused with Virgin Olive Oil,
Rosemary & Garlic with Sourdough Bread
Old Fashioned Ploughmans -

Wedge of Montgomery Cheddar or Colston Bassett Stilton,
Apple or Pear Pickle, Pickled Onion, Butter, Artisan Bread, Salad

Sharing Charcuterie board for 2 or 4 people -

3no: Selected Hampshire Salamis from Free-Range Local Pork, made

to traditional Italian recipes served with 4no: Artisian Cheeses selected
locally using what is in season at the time ranging from Tunworth, Stone
Cross, Colston Bassett Stilton, Barkham Blue, Old Winchester accompanied
with freshly made Chutneys, Peppers, Grapes, Celery, Crackers & Pitta Bread.

Gluten Free avaliable.

Facebook - Gabardine Bar Instagram - @bargabardine

£4.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.25

£4.25
£2.50

£4.95

£2.50
£€4.25
£4.95

£4.25
£3.95

£11.95
£11.95

£8.95

£22.00
4 ppl £4.0.00



