

FOOD MENU

Breakfast

Thomas Breakfast	£11.95
Grilled Smoked Back Bacon, Cumberland Sausage, Flat Mushroom, Bawith Scrambled or Poached Egg and Sourdough Toast & choice of Teach	
Thomas Vegetarian Breakfast	£9.95
Veggie Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Hash Brown, Baked Bear with Scrambled or Poached Egg and Sourdough Toast & choice of Tea or C	
Breakfast Bap	£5.50
Your choice of Grilled Smoked Back Bacon or Cumberland Sausage	
Scrambled Egg & Smoked Salmon on Toast	£6.95
Avocado & Poached Egg on Toast	£6.95
Boiled Egg & Toasted Soldiers	£3.00
White, Brown or Gluten free Bread	
English Breakfast Muffin with Poached Egg or Marmite & Butter	£3.50
A selection of Danish Pastries & Buns	from £1.80
Afternoon	
Assorted Paninis and Sandwiches	Sandwiches £5.20
- Chicken & Bacon - Cheddar Cheese	Paninis £6.20

£1.95

- Honey Roast Ham

- Egg Mayonnaise

- Tuna Mayonnaise

Toasted Teacakes

Cakes, Slices £3.50

from £9.95 Afternoon Tea Special (Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday)

Assorted Finger Sandwiches (Cheddar Cheese & Pickle, Egg Mayonnaise, Salmon & Cream Cheese), Homemade Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam. Served with Pot of Tea £9.95

Served with Champagne £22



FOOD MENU

Jacket Potatoes

Plain	£4.95
Cheese	£5.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.95
Chicken & Bacon	£5.95
Cheese & Beans	£5.95
Tapas	
Marmite Potatoes	£4.25
Parmentier Potatoes with Rosemary & Sea Salt	£4.25
Olives	£2.50
Plant Based Meatballs (in Tomato Sauce)	£4.95
Sundried Tomatos	£2.50
Sweet Potato Falafels	£4.25
Calamari with Aioli	£4.95
Gluten Free Potato Croquettes	£4.25
Ratatoullie	£3.95
For Sharing:	
Meat Free Nacho Sharing Plate	£11.95
Camembert infused with Virgin Olive Oil, Rosemary & Garlic with Sourdough Bread	£11.95
Old Fashioned Ploughmans – Wedge of Montgomery Cheddar or Colston Bassett Stilton, Apple or Pear Pickle, Pickled Onion, Butter, Artisan Bread, Salad	£8.95

Sharing Charcuterie board for 2 or 4 people – 2 ppl 522.00 3no: Selected Hampshire Salamis from Free-Range Local Pork, made to traditional Italian recipes served with 4 no: Artisian Cheeses selected locally using what is in season at the time ranging from Tunworth, Stone Cross, Colston Bassett Stilton, Barkham Blue, Old Winchester accompanied with freshly made Chutneys, Peppers, Grapes, Celery, Crackers & Pitta Bread. Gluten Free available.